PA188 - LADIES' LEGGINGS

PA188 LADIES' LEGGINGS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black

XS
20
28
65
83.50
34

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

190 g/m?

95% cotton/5% elastane

(Heather Grey : 71% cotton/24% viscose/5% elastane)

Jersey knit
Elasticated waist

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
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20
31
65.50
84.75
37

20
34
66
86
40

20
37
66.50
87.25
43

XL
20
40
67
88.50
46
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