

**PA188** LADIES' LEGGINGS
**PROACT.**®
**MAIN FEATURES**190 g/m<sup>2</sup>

95% cotton/5% elastane

(Heather Grey : 71% cotton/24% viscose/5% elastane)

Jersey knit

Elasticated waist

**Certifications:**STANDARD  
100**Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	<b>XS</b>	<b>S</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>XL</b>
<b>Pcs./</b>	20	20	20	20	20
<b>Waist Width (B)</b>	28	31	34	37	40
<b>Inseam (A)</b>	65	65.50	66	66.50	67
<b>Outseam (A)</b>	83.50	84.75	86	87.25	88.50
<b>Hip Width (C)</b>	34	37	40	43	46

**COLORS:**

Black